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yaroslav.yurtsaba@osce.org
 

Mr Alexander Savelyev OSCE Project Co-ordinator in Ukraine 
Environmental Unit 
Environmental Affairs Officer 
alexander.savelyev@osce.org
 

Dr Caroline Milow OSCE Project Co-ordinator Office in Uzbekistan 
Senior Project Officer, Economic and 
Environmental Dimension 
caroline.milow@osce.org
 

Mr. Murod Khusanov OSCE Project Co-ordinator Office in Uzbekistan 
Economic and Environmental Assistant 
murod.khusanov@osce.org
 

Mr Christoph Opfermann OSCE Office in Yerevan 
Economic and Environmental Officer 
christoph.opfermann@osce.org
 

Ms Ovsanna Babayan OSCE Office in Yerevan Democratization 
Programme 
National Associate Programme Officer 
ovsanna.babayan@osce.org
 

ODIHR 
 

Mr Zoran Dokovic OSCE ODIHR Democratisation Department 
Migration/Freedom of Movement Adivsor 
zoran.dukovic@odihr.pl

 
 

OSCE SECRETARIAT 
 

Mr Bernard Snoy Co-ordinator of OSCE Economic and 
Environmental Activities 
bernard.snoy@osce.org
 

Mr Alexey Stukalo Deputy Co-ordinator of OSCE Economic and 
Environmental Activities 
alexey.stukalo@osce.org
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Ms Ruth Pojman 

 
Office of the Special Representative for 
Combatting Trafficking in Human Beings 
Deputy Co-ordinator 
ruth.pojman@osce.org
 

Mr Henry Bolton Borders Unit, Conflict Prevention Center 
Senior Border Issues  
Adviser 
henri.bolton@osce.org
 

Mr Gabriel Leonte Office of the Co-ordinator of OSCE Economic 
and Environmental Activities 
Head of Economic and Environmental Unit, 
Economic and Environmental Adviser 
gabriel.leonte@osce.org
 

Ms Nina Lindroos Kopolo Office of the Co-ordinator of OSCE Economic 
and Environmental Activities,  
Head of Economic Cooperation Unit, Economic 
Adviser 
nina.lindroos-kopolo@osce.org
 

Mr David Swalley Office of the Co-ordinator of OSCE Economic 
and Environmental Activities,  
Head of Environment Co-operation Unit, 
Economic and Environmental Officer 
david.swalley@osce.org
 

Ms. Despina Touratzof Office of the Co-ordinator of OSCE Economic 
and Environmental Activities, 
Governance Unit, Economic Programme Officer 
despina.touratzof@osce.org
 

Ms Andrea Gredler Office of the Co-ordinator of OSCE Economic 
and Environmental Activities, Economic and 
Environmental Forum Unit, Assistant 
andrea.gredler@osce.org
 

Ms Martina Gadotti Rodrigues Office of the Co-ordinator of OSCE Economic 
and Environmental Activities, Executive 
Management, Assistant 
martina.gadotti@osce.org

 
OSCE PRAGUE OFFICE 

 
Mr Jaromír Kvapil OSCE Office Prague 

Head of Office and Officer in Charge of Meetings 
 

Ms Alice Němcová OSCE Office Prague 
Senior Documentation and Information Assistant 
 

Mr Jiří Macke OSCE Office Prague 
Senior Finance and Administrative Assistant 
 

Mr David Bednář OSCE Office Prague 
Senior Information Technology Assistant 
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Mr Chris Hall OSCE Office Prague 
Archives Assistant 
 

Ms Iveta Dzúriková OSCE Office Prague 
Secretary 
iveta.dzurikova@osce.org
 

Mr Oldřich Hrabánek OSCE Office Prague 
Information Technology Assistant 
 

Ms Claire Loucks OSCE Office Prague 
Intern 

 

 17

mailto:iveta.dzurikova@osce.org

